PWR Holdings Limited (ASX: PWH) ASX ANNOUNCEMENT



13 February 2018

Half year results presentation 23 February 2018 | Investor dial in information

PWR Holdings Limited will release its half year results for the period ended 31 December 2017 on Friday 23 February 2018. Shareholders are invited to participate via teleconference at 9.45am (AEST) or 10.45am (AEDT).

Managing Director, Kees Weel and Chief Financial Officer, Stuart Smith will deliver the results and after which questions will be taken.

Teleconference details

Day	23 February 2018	
Time	9.45 am (AEST) or 10.45 am (AEDT)	
Registration	It is important users pre-register for the conference to avoid a queue when calling. To pre-register please follow the link below. You will be provided with a unique pin number to enter when you call which will bypass the operator and provide immediate access to the presentation.	
Link	https://services.choruscall.com.au/diamondpass/pwr-510244-invite.html	
Conference ID	If unable to pre-register, then at the time of the conference you can call one of the numbers below and provide the conference ID 510244.	
Phone numbers	Australia toll free	1800 908 299 or 1800 455 963
	Australia local	+61 2 9007 8048 or +61 7 3145 4005
	New Zealand toll free	0800 452 795
	United Kingdom toll free	0800 051 1453
	Hong Kong toll free	800 968 273
	UAE toll free	8000 3570 2706
	Japan toll free	0066 3386 8000
	Malaysia toll free	1800 816 441

To ask a question during the question and answer session, please press * and then 1 on your telephone keypad to enter the Q&A queue. To withdraw your question, push * and then 2.

The presentation and results will be available for download prior to the briefing through the ASX website.